	UUTC 1969r4
	Vol. <u>M83</u> Page <mark>11553</mark>
25953 VENDOB-SELLER'S A	ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT AND DEED
The undersigned, <u>CERTIFIED MORTGAGE</u> COM	가슴 것은 사람들은 것은 것을 만들었다. 이 방법은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것 같이 많이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 않은 것이 없는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 없다. 것이 않는 것이 않 것이 것이 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 것이 않는 것이 않이 않이 않이 않이 않이 않다. 것이 않 않이 않이 않이 않이 않이 않이 않이 않이 않는 것이 않이 않이 않다. 것이
	ver to <u>JAMES V. BRUNSCHMID OR YOSHIKO BRUNSCHMID</u> ,
물건물 승규는 것은 것은 것을 물건을 가지 못 이번 모이가 물건을	, all of the vendor's right, title and interest
n and to that certain contract for the sale of rea	al estate dated the <u>27th</u> day of
计算法 法法法法 法法法 网络学会教育 医外外 机合金 化原基化 医胆管切开术 法法律 人名英格兰斯 化磷酸磷酸	en <u>Cora L. Gordinho</u>
, as seller, and <u>Bill L. B</u>	lew and Carol L. Blew, husband and wife
as buyer, which contract was recorded on the	day ofday,
19 <u>81</u> , in Book <u>M-81</u> , Page <u>1309</u>	
named, the real estate described therein. The	and the undersigned does hereby convey to the assignee above undersigned hereby covenants and warrants to the assignee above e vendor's interest in the real estate described in said contract of sale urchase price is not less than \$_3,609.58, with interest paid , 19 <u>83_</u> .
The true and actual consideration for this	forine 3,375.00
same as know listed	atements shall be sent to the following address:
(Corporate Seal)	F, 19_83, 19_83
2월 24일 전에 가지 않는 것은 것은 것이 같아요. 2월 2일 같은 것이 아이지 않는 것이 같아요. 같이 있는 것은 것이 같아요.	
	By Sichard H. Marlatt, Presiden
	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF OREGON,)	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. July 11, 1983.
County of)	Personally appeared Richard H. Marlatt
Personally appeared the above named	who being duly sworn, did say that he is the
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the oregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be used unter y avend paed.
Before me: (SEAL)	Before me:
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Notary Public for Oregon My Compasion Expires
 If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property or y (Indicate which) 	y or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration."
VENDOR-SELLER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT AND DEED	STATE OF OREGON,)) ss.
Certified Mortgage Company	County of <u>Klamath</u>) I certify that the within instrument was received for recor
TO Brunschmid	on the <u>20th</u> day of <u>July</u> , 198 at <u>3:44</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M83</u> on page <u>11553</u> Record of Deeds of said County.
After Recording Return to: Certified Mortgage Company 836 Klamath Ave	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	<u>Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk</u> Titl
	By <u>Sun Aum</u> Deput Fee: \$4.00
가 있는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지? 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지? 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지?	ICE: OT.UU
form No. O-902 Rev. 12-73	H MARKER MARK

A. 2. 2.

15